October 18, 2019 Letting

Proposal Nm
191018-B04

Job No
J2S3178

County | Route 94 |DBE Goal
Warren 5%

Work Types

Line Items

NAICS
Codes

MRCC DBE Firms

Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization

Hauling

2022010

484220
484110

C.A.T. Enterprises

D. W. Mertzke Excavating & Trucking
Diamond Hauling

Four Star Construction, LLC

Harris Hauling & Supplies

K.A. Pazdera Hauling & Excavating
Kendall's Hauling

M&M Trucking and Reclamation, Inc.
Perkins & Perkins Construction
Rainbow Connection

RL Hannah & Sons

S.C. Hauling, LLC

Wesco Hauling & Contracting

Boone Construction
Prestige Trucking, Inc.

AC

4020520

424720

A Fresh Start

Couch Excavating Co
Inertia Petroleum, LLC
Kendall's Hauling L.L.C.
Petro Logistics, LLC
PRI, Inc

PRI, Inc.
Petro Logistics, LLC

Guardrail

6062303
6063015

237310
423390
332323

ALJ Contracting & Abatement, LLC
Custom Engineering, Inc.

D&S Fencing Company

Freedom Fence

J.M. Scheidle, LLC

Koppel Fabrication, Inc.

The Hoosier Company, Inc

PJR & Associates

RF Beachner Contractors, LLC
SCM Construction, LLC

Anne Duffield Construction, Inc. dba Mid States Rebar & Supply

D&S Fencing Company
SCM Construction, LLC
Anne Duffield Construction, Inc. dba Mid

Pavement Marking

6200036
6206000C
6206001C
6206108A

237310

ATK Safety and Supply, Inc.
Brandt Contracting

Morrissey Contracting

Right Line Striping

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Tapedj, LLC

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

ATK Safety and Supply, Inc.
Road Runner Safety Services
TraMar Contracting, Inc.

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above
*some of the work types may be supply or furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit



