Proposal Nm	Job No	County	Route 94	DBE Goal	Work Types	Line Items	NAICS	MRCC DBE Firms	Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
191018-B04	J2S3178	Warren		5%			Codes		
					Hauling	2022010	484220		Boone Construction
							484110		Prestige Trucking, Inc.
								Diamond Hauling Four Star Construction, LLC	
								Harris Hauling & Supplies K.A. Pazdera Hauling & Excavating	
								Kendall's Hauling	
								M&M Trucking and Reclamation, Inc.	
								Perkins & Perkins Construction	
								Rainbow Connection	
								RL Hannah & Sons	
								S.C. Hauling, LLC	
								Wesco Hauling & Contracting	
					AC	4020520	424720		PRI, Inc.
									Petro Logistics, LLC
								Inertia Petroleum, LLC	,
								Kendall's Hauling L.L.C.	
								Petro Logistics, LLC	
								PRI, Inc	
					Guardrail	6062303	237310		D&S Fencing Company
						6063015	423390		SCM Construction, LLC
							332323		Anne Duffield Construction, Inc. dba Mid
								Freedom Fence	
								J.M. Scheidle, LLC	
								Koppel Fabrication, Inc.	
								The Hoosier Company, Inc	
								PJR & Associates RF Beachner Contractors, LLC	
								SCM Construction, LLC	
								Anne Duffield Construction, Inc. dba Mid States Rebar & Supply	
					Pavement Marking	6200036	237310		ATK Safety and Supply, Inc.
					z c.iiciic irimi iiilig	6206000C	237310		Road Runner Safety Services
						6206001C		Morrissey Contracting	TraMar Contracting, Inc.
						6206108A		Right Line Striping	<i>U</i> ,
								Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.	
								Tape4j, LLC	
								TraMar Contracting, Inc.	